FabSetu  | Electronics Manufacturing Product Datasheet
Preliminary v1.0 | June 2026
FabSetu LineSense EM-100 | Product information subject to change | www.fabsetu.in
LineSense EM-100
Smart Production Monitoring Node for
Electronics Manufacturing Lines
A compact industrial edge device designed to capture
equipment signals, machine events, sensor readings and

Scale-up: Standardize wiring, device naming, data governance
and maintenance procedures across lines.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Included interfaces Recommended use
FS-LS-EM100-B Base production monitoring
node
8 DI, 2 AI, LAN Pilot lines and line counters
FS-LS-EM100-M Manufacturing integration
model
8 DI, 2 AI, LAN, RS-485 SMT/test equipment integration
FS-LS-EM100-W Wireless-enabled model 8 DI, 2 AI, LAN, Wi-Fi Retrofitting where cable runs
are limited
FS-LS-EM100-DK Developer kit Device, power adapter, demo
sensors, sample API
Integrator evaluation and PoC
QUALITY, COMPLIANCE AND SERVICE NOTES
Manufacturing quality
Recommended controls include incoming
inspection, automated PCB inspection, in-
circuit test, functional test, firmware
version control and serialized traceability.
Compliance target
Final product design should be reviewed
for EMC, safety, ESD, RoHS and regional
market requirements before release to
production.
Serviceability
Provide spare terminal blocks,
configuration backup, firmware update
process and line-level installation
documentation for maintenance teams.
For product customization, integration planning or pilot deployment, contact FabSetu product
engineering.
Email: sales@fabsetu.in  |  Web: www.fabsetu.in  |  Document ID: FS-LS-EM100-DS-001